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10:30

1:00

2:00
3:00
6:15
6:30

Bible Study
(Terrace Activity
Room)
Gardening Club
(Sunflower Challenge) (TAR)
Church (THR)

Coffee, Tea & Cookies (TAR)
Farkle (LIB)

Flex & Relax w/ Pahla
(Ch.956)

- ‘J

v
7]
,‘1"

& R
AY ¢ 4"
sy

K]
U

‘\‘ﬁ

», "\

\
Y

Z

Birthday-Doris

8:30
10:00
1:00

2:00
3:00
6:15
6:30

Bus to OMPH (L)
UNO (TAR)
Mexican Train
(TAR)

Church (THR)
Karaoke w/ Henry (PUB)
Farkle (LIB)

Flex & Relax w/ Pahla
(Ch.956)

10:30
1:00

2:00
3:00
6:15
6:30

Bible Study
(Terrace Activity
Room)
Gardening Club
(make Lavender Sachets)
(TAR)

Church (THR)

Coffee, Tea & Cookies (TAR)
Farkle (LIB)

Flex & Relax w/ Pahla
(Ch.956)

10:00
1:00

2:00
3:00
6:15
6:30

UNO (TAR)
Mexican Train
(TAR)

Church (THR)
Karaoke w/ Henry (PUB)
Farkle (LIB)

Flex & Relax w/ Pahla
(Ch.956)

2:00
3:00

3:00
3:30

6:00
6:30

TR

Bingo (PUB)
Fox Fitness Fun 1
(PUB)

Store Cart (PUB)
Board Games w/ Babs
(TAR)

Pinochle Club (LIB)

1:00

2:00
3:00
3:30

6:00
6:30

TN

Flex & Relax w/ Pahla
(Ch.956)

Drum Circle w/

Jeff (CR)

Bingo (PUB)

Store Cart (PUB)

Board Games w/ Balbs
(TAR)

Pinochle Club (LIB)

i\

/

Mt 172

Activity Meeting

Flex & Relax w/ Pahla
(Terrace Activity
Room)

(Ch.956)

Bingo (PUB)

Fox Fitness Fun (PUB)
Store Cart (PUB)

Board Games w/ Babs

(TAR)
Pinochle Club (LIB)

1:00

2:00
3:00
3:30

6:00
6:30

<7 ~_ \\ \\N \\M /\_=e -~/ ./ _—

SUN MON TUE WED _ THUR FRI SA

Flex & Relax w/ Pahla
(Ch.956)

Food Committee

Meeting (TDR)

Bingo (PUB)

Store Cart (PUB)

Board Games w/ Balbs
(TAR)

Pinochle Club (LIB)
Flex & Relax w/ Pahla
(Ch.956)

2:00
3:00
3:30

6:00
6:30

Bingo (PUB)

Store Cart (PUB)
Board Games w/
Babs (TAR)
Pinochle Club (LIB)
Flex & Relax w/ Pahla
(Ch.956)

(PUB)

/

(Ch.956)

PUB - Pub-2nd FI.

July 2024

Terrace
Activity Dept. Director: Cathy Clouse ext.-80507

@

”.Keystoﬁe Villa

AT EPHRATA

A DISTINCTIVE RETIREMENT COMMUNITY

i\ ’\ I

10:30 Shuffleboard (GR) 10:30 Catholic Independence Day 10:00 Chair Yoga w/ 10:30 Morning Mov'in to
1:00 Country Drive (L) 2 Communion w/ 3 2:00 Bingo (PUB) 4 Vicky (CR) the Oldies w/ 6 /
1:30 Banana Split Mary & Deacon 3:00 Cards (TAR) 1:00 Bocce Ball (GR) Heidi (PUB) ‘
Social (TAR) Kurt (THR) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ 2:00 12:30 Clever Crafts w/ Y
2:00 UNO (TAR) pageipaiing Cietp )2z Pahla (Ch.956) Kings-in-the-Corner (TAR) Heidi (Rock Painting) (TAR)
3:00 Villa Stitchers (AAR) 2:00 S'ir(‘]%'g'('gag)s w/ Debbie on 6:30 Movie Night: "Hidden 3:00 Happy Hour (PUB) 2:00 Kitchen Korner (Peach 2
3:00 Villa Store (4th Fl.) 3:00 E’;Obbmg in the Garden (BC) Figures" (THR) 6:00 Friday Night Card Club Melba) (TAR)
6:30 Flex & Relox w/ Pahla 6:00 Canasta (ACR) (LIB) 6:30 Flex & Relox w/ Pahla 7
(Ch.956) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956)
6:30 Music w/ Larry's German (Ch.956) (Ch.956) 6:30 Travels w/ Rick Steves
Band (PUB) (THR) /
10:30 Shuffleboard (GR) 10:30 Catholic 10:00 Town Hall (CR) 10:00 Chair Yoga w/ Birthday-Gerry /
11:00 Lunch at Olive Communion w/ 1:00 Cardio Drumming m Vicky (CR) m 9:00 Mexican Train 1 3
Garden (L) Mary (THR) (CR) 1:00 Bocce Ball (GR) (LIB) //
2:00 UNO (TAR) 12:30 Walking Group (L) 1:00 Shuffleboard (GR) 2:00 1:00 Allyson on piano /
3:00 Villa Stitchers (AAR) 2:00 Sing-a-longs w/ Debbie on| 2:00 Bingo (PUB) Kings-in-the-Corner (TAR) (PUB) /
3:00 Villa Store (4th Fl.) piano (PUB) 3:00 Cards (TAR) 3:00 Happy Hour (PUB) 2:30 Bingo (PUB) /H
6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla 3:00 Gabbing in the Garden 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla 6:00 Friday Night Card Club 3:30 Group Puzzle (TAR) /
(Ch.956) (BC) (Ch.956) (LIB) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla
6:30 Games w/ Cathy (LIB) 6:00 Canasta (ACR) 6:30 Movie Night: "Chicago" 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.95¢) -
6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (THR) (Ch.956) 6:30 Travels w/ Rick Steves ~
(Ch.956) (THR) =
Birthday-Richard Birthday-Rosa Birthday-Mary Ann 10:00 Chair Yoga w/ 10:30 Morning MoV'in to
10:30 Shuffleboard (GR) m 10:30 Mass w/ Father 10:00 ,,Fgfﬂng Aid m Vicky (CR) m the Oldies w/ 20
1:00 Country Drive (L) Paul (THR) MOI’?’]iCe_(LéllDJSB)W/ 1:00 Bocce Ball (GR) Heidi (PUB) \
2:00 UNO (TAR) 12:30 Walking Group 1050 Dlond Bresdiies il [ en 2:00 12:30 Clever Craftsw/ ;
3:00 Villa Stitchers (AAR) (L) (PUB) Kings-in-the-Corner (TAR) Heidi (Tissue Paper Trivets)
3:00 Villa Store (4th Fl.) 3:00 Gabbing in the Garden 1:00 Shuffleboard (GR) 3:00 Happy Hour (PUB) (TAR)
6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (BC) 2:00 Bingo (PUB) 6:00 Friday Night Card Club 2:00 Kitchen Korner
(Ch.956) 6:00 Canasta (ACR) 3:00 Cards (TAR) (LIB) (Watermelon Fruit Bowl)
6:30 Music w/ the Brass 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla o0 Flox s R PO ot bas) | 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (TAR) .
Mencgerie (PUB) (Ch956) 6;30 Movie Night: "Sully" (THR) ’ (Ch956) 6:30 -{_Ilza\é?ls w/ Rick Steves
10:30 Shuffleboard (GR) 10:30 Catholic 9:00 Christmas in July Birthday-Tony 9:00 Mexican Train
1:00 Ice Cream at Communion w/ m (All Day) E 10:00 Chair Yoga w/ m (LIB) 27
Udder Choice (L) Mary (THR) 9:45 Baking Christmas Vicky (CR) 1:00 Allyson on piano
2:00 UNO (TAR) 12:30 Walking Group (L) Cookies (AAR) 1:00 Bocce Ball (GR) (PUB)
3:00 Villa Stitchers (AAR) 1:30 Birthday Party w/ Steen 1:30 Christmas Gift Bingo (PUB) | 2:00 Kings-in-the-Corner (TAR) 2:30 Bingo (PUB)
3:00 Villa Store (4th Fl.) Lemon (PUB) 3:00 Christmas Carols w/ Sara 3:00 Happy Hour (PUB) 3:30 Group Puzzle (TAR)
6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla 3:00 Gabbingin the Garden (PUB) 6:00 Friday Night Card Club 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla
(Ch.956) (BC) 7:00 Play: "The Secret (LIB) (Ch.956)
6:00 Canasta (ACR) Adversary" (PUB) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla 6:30 Travels w/ Rick Steves
1:00 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956) (THR)
(Ch.956)
10:30 Shuffleboard (GR) 10:30 Catholic LOCATION KEY TAR - Terrace Activity Room-3rd F
;gg Sﬁgnﬁi\%’we (3] 30 I\CA?]:‘CTTLIJ-lnRI?n w/ 31 AAR - Atrium Activity Room-4th Fl. | TDR - Terrace Dining Room
3:00 Villa Stitchers 12:30 Walking Group (L) ACR - Atrium Card Room-3rd FI. | THR - Theatre-3rd Fl.
(AAR) 2:00 Sing-a-longs w/ Debbie on | BC - Back Courtyard
3:00 Villa Store (4th Fl.) piano (PUB) CR - Community Room-1st FI.
6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla 3:00 Gabbing in the Garden GR - Game Room-2nd Fl.
(Ch.95¢) (BC) LIB - Library: 3rd FI.
6:30 Music w/ Rich Arment on 6:00 Canasta (ACR) L - Lobby
guitar, piano & Trumpet 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla



