SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
	2:00 Bingo (PUB) 3:00 Fox Fitness Fun (PUB) 3:00 Store Cart (PUB) 3:30 Board Games w/ Babs (TAR) 6:00 Pinochle Club (LIB) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956)	10:30 Shuffleboard (GR) 1:00 Country Drive (L) 1:30 Banana Split Social (TAR) 2:00 UNO (TAR) 3:00 Villa Stitchers (AAR) 3:00 Villa Store (4th Fl.) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956) 6:30 Music w/ Larry's German Band (PUB)	10:30 Catholic Communion w/ Mary & Deacon Kurt (THR) 12:30 Walking Group (L) 2:00 Sing-a-longs w/ Debbie on piano (PUB) 3:00 Gabbing in the Garden (BC) 6:00 Canasta (ACR) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956)	Independence Day 2:00 Bingo (PUB) 3:00 Cards (TAR) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956) 6:30 Movie Night: "Hidden Figures" (THR)	10:00 Chair Yoga w/Vicky (CR) 1:00 Bocce Ball (GR) 2:00 Kings-in-the-Corner (TAR) 3:00 Happy Hour (PUB) 6:00 Friday Night Card Club (LIB) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956)	10:30 Morning Mov'in to the Oldies w/ Heidi (PUB) 12:30 Clever Crafts w/ Heidi (Rock Painting) (TAR) 2:00 Kitchen Korner (Peach Melba) (TAR) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956) 6:30 Travels w/ Rick Steves (THR)
To:30 Bible Study (Terrace Activity Room) 1:00 Gardening Club (Sunflower Challenge) (TAR) 2:00 Church (THR) 3:00 Coffee, Tea & Cookies (TAR) 6:15 Farkle (LIB) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956)	1:00 Drum Circle w/ Jeff (CR) 2:00 Bingo (PUB) 3:00 Store Cart (PUB) 3:30 Board Games w/ Babs (TAR) 6:00 Pinochle Club (LIB) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956)	10:30 Shuffleboard (GR) 11:00 Lunch at Olive Garden (L) 2:00 UNO (TAR) 3:00 Villa Stitchers (AAR) 3:00 Villa Store (4th Fl.) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956) 6:30 Games w/ Cathy (LIB)	10:30 Catholic Communion w/ Mary (THR) 12:30 Walking Group (L) 2:00 Sing-a-longs w/ Debbie on piano (PUB) 3:00 Gabbing in the Garden (BC) 6:00 Canasta (ACR) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956)	10:00 Town Hall (CR) 1:00 Cardio Drumming (CR) 1:00 Shuffleboard (GR) 2:00 Bingo (PUB) 3:00 Cards (TAR) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956) 6:30 Movie Night: "Chicago" (THR)	10:00 Chair Yoga w/Vicky (CR) 1:00 Bocce Ball (GR) 2:00 Kings-in-the-Corner (TAR) 3:00 Happy Hour (PUB) 6:00 Friday Night Card Club (LIB) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956)	9:00 Mexican Train (LIB) 1:00 Allyson on piano (PUB) 2:30 Bingo (PUB) 3:30 Group Puzzle (TAR) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956) 6:30 Travels w/ Rick Steves (THR)
Birthday-Doris 8:30 Bus to OMPH (L) 10:00 UNO (TAR) 1:00 Mexican Train (TAR) 2:00 Church (THR) 3:00 Karaoke w/ Henry (PUB) 6:15 Farkle (LIB) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956)	10:30 Activity Meeting (Terrace Activity Room) 2:00 Bingo (PUB) 3:00 Fox Fitness Fun (PUB) 3:00 Store Cart (PUB) 3:30 Board Games w/ Babs (TAR) 6:00 Pinochle Club (LIB) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956)	Birthday-Richard 10:30 Shuffleboard (GR) 1:00 Country Drive (L) 2:00 UNO (TAR) 3:00 Villa Stitchers (AAR) 3:00 Villa Store (4th Fl.) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956) 6:30 Music w/ the Brass Menagerie (PUB)	Birthday-Rosa 10:30 Mass w/ Father Paul (THR) 12:30 Walking Group (L) 3:00 Gabbing in the Garden (BC) 6:00 Canasta (ACR) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956)	Birthday-Mary Ann 10:00 Hearing Aid "Check-ups" w/ Marnie (PUB) 10:30 Blood Pressures w/ Karen (PUB) 1:00 Shuffleboard (GR) 2:00 Bingo (PUB) 3:00 Cards (TAR) 6:00 Dementia Support Group (CR) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956) 6:30 Movie Night: "Sully" (THR)	10:00 Chair Yoga w/Vicky (CR) 1:00 Bocce Ball (GR) 2:00 Kings-in-the-Corner (TAR) 3:00 Happy Hour (PUB) 6:00 Friday Night Card Club (LIB) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956)	10:30 Morning Mov'in to the Oldies w/ Heidi (PUB) 12:30 Clever Crafts w/ Heidi (Tissue Paper Trivets) (TAR) 2:00 Kitchen Korner (Watermelon Fruit Bowl) (TAR) 6:30 Travels w/ Rick Steves (THR)
10:30 Bible Study (Terrace Activity Room) 1:00 Gardening Club (make Lavender Sachets) (TAR) 2:00 Church (THR) 3:00 Coffee, Tea & Cookies (TAR) 6:15 Farkle (LIB) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956)	1:00 Food Committee Meeting (TDR) 2:00 Bingo (PUB) 3:00 Store Cart (PUB) 3:30 Board Games w/ Babs (TAR) 6:00 Pinochle Club (LIB) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956)	10:30 Shuffleboard (GR) 1:00 Ice Cream at Udder Choice (L) 2:00 UNO (TAR) 3:00 Villa Stitchers (AAR) 3:00 Villa Store (4th Fl.) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956)	10:30 Catholic Communion w/ Mary (THR) 12:30 Walking Group (L) 1:30 Birthday Party w/ Steen Lemon (PUB) 3:00 Gabbing in the Garden (BC) 6:00 Canasta (ACR) 1:00 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956)	9:00 Christmas in July (All Day) 9:45 Baking Christmas Cookies (AAR) 1:30 Christmas Gift Bingo (PUB) 3:00 Christmas Carols w/ Sara (PUB) 7:00 Play: "The Secret Adversary" (PUB)	Birthday-Tony 10:00 Chair Yoga w/ Vicky (CR) 1:00 Bocce Ball (GR) 2:00 Kings-in-the-Corner (TAR) 3:00 Happy Hour (PUB) 6:00 Friday Night Card Club (LIB) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956)	9:00 Mexican Train (LIB) 1:00 Allyson on piano (PUB) 2:30 Bingo (PUB) 3:30 Group Puzzle (TAR) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956) 6:30 Travels w/ Rick Steves (THR)
10:00 UNO (TAR) 1:00 Mexican Train (TAR) 2:00 Church (THR) 3:00 Karaoke w/ Henry (PUB) 6:15 Farkle (LIB) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956)	2:00 Bingo (PUB) 3:00 Store Cart (PUB) 3:30 Board Games w/ Babs (TAR) 6:00 Pinochle Club (LIB) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956)	10:30 Shuffleboard (GR) 1:00 Country Drive (L) 2:00 UNO (TAR) 3:00 Villa Stitchers (AAR) 3:00 Villa Store (4th Fl.) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956) 6:30 Music w/ Rich Arment on guitar, piano & Trumpet (PUB)	10:30 Catholic Communion w/ Mary (THR) 12:30 Walking Group (L) 2:00 Sing-a-longs w/ Debbie on piano (PUB) 3:00 Gabbing in the Garden (BC) 6:00 Canasta (ACR) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.956)	AAR - Atrium Activity Room-4th Fl.	TAR - Terrace Activity Room-3rd FI TDR - Terrace Dining Room THR - Theatre-3rd FI.	
July 2024	4		Keystone Villa			

Terrace
Activity Dept. Director: Cathy Clouse ext.-80507

